
Hasmonean Multi Academy Trust – Governor/Trustee Meeting dates 2022-23 

Autumn Term 1 - First Half 
 Starts Thu 1 Sept 

INSET Thu 1 Sept & 29 Nov 
Rosh Hashana Mon 26 to Tue 27 September 
Yom Kippur to Isru Chag Wed 5 to Wed 19 Oct 

 

NO MEETINGS 

Autumn Term 2 - Second Half  
 Starts Tue 20 October 

INSET Tue 29 Nov 
 

Thu 10/11/2022 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting   

Mon 14/11/2022 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Jewish Studies   

Tues 15/11/2022 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Jewish Studies   

Thu 17/11/2022 Trust Board  

Wed 23/11/2022 HR Committee Meeting  

Wed 30/11/2022 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Standards  

Thu 01/12/2022 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Standards  

Tues 06/12/2022 Admissions Committee Meeting - Boys  

Tues 06/12/2022 Admissions Committee Meeting - Girls  

Thu 8/12/2022 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting  

Thu 15/12/2022 Trust Board Meeting - AGM  

End of Term Friday 16 December  

Spring Term 1 - First Half 
 Starts Tue 3 Jan 

NO MEETINGS 
 

Half Term Mon 13 – Fri 17 Feb  

Spring Term 2 - Second Half 
 Starts Mon 20 Feb 

Tue 7 & Wed 8 March - Purim 
INSET Fri 24 March  

 

03/03/2023 Curriculum Meeting to discuss options (agreed with Miriam & 
Funmi) 

 

Wed 01/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Jewish Studies  

Thu 02/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Jewish Studies  

Thu 09/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Standards  

Mon 13/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Standards  

Thu 16/3/2023 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting  

Tue 21/03/2023 HR Committee Meeting  

Mon 20/3/2023 Trust Board  

End of Term Thu 30 March 2023  

Summer Term 1 - First Half 
 Starts Mon 17 April 

Bank Holiday Mon 1 May  
INSET Fri 19 May  

 

 Thu 18/5/2023 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting  

Shavuos & Half Term Fri 26 May – Sun 4 June  

Summer Term 2 - Second Half 
 Starts Mon 5 June 

INSET Fri 9 June 
INSET Fri 23 June 

 



Thu 8/6/2023 Trust Board  

Tue 13/06/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Jewish Studies  

Thu 15/06/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Jewish Studies  

Thu 22/06/2023 HR Committee Meeting  

Mon 26/06/2023 Admissions Committee Meeting - Boys  

Mon 26/06/2023 Admissions Committee Meeting - Girls  

Thu 29/6/2023 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting  

Mon 03/07/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Standards  

Thu 06/07/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Standards  

Thu 13/07/2023 Trust Board Meeting  

 

 



TRUST BOARD, LGB & COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2022-23 
HASMONEAN MULTI ACADEMY TRUST 
 

LGB BOYS JEWISH STUDIES Committee Membership:  

Mon 14/11/2022 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Jewish Studies Committee: *Y. Halberstadt; S. Fine (SG); Y. Goldberg; Julia Joseph (PG); S. King; M. Klajman; Gordon 
Kuper (PG); D. Lebrett; R. Nevies; M. Tutty (SG); **E. Weisz; Esther Ollech. 
In attendance: J. Golker (JS); Y. Hartman; D. Muster; G. Liss;  
Observer: A. McClusky; G. Swabel 
By invitation: SLT & Associates 

Wed 01/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Jewish Studies 

Tue 13/06/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Jewish Studies 

LGB BOYS STANDARDS Committee Membership:  

Wed 30/11/2022 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Standards Committee: **Y. Halberstadt; S. Fine (SG); Y. Goldberg; Julia Joseph (PG); S. King; M. Klajman; Gordon 
Kuper (PG); D. Lebrett; R. Nevies; M. Tutty (SG); *E. Weisz; Esther Ollech. 
In attendance: J. Golker (JS)  
Observer: A. McClusky; G. Swabel 
By invitation: SLT & Associates 

Mon 13/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Standards 

Mon 03/07/2023 Local Governors Meeting Boys - Standards 

 

LGB GIRLS JEWISH STUDIES Committee Membership: 

Tues 15/11/2022 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Jewish Studies Committee: *S. Blumgart; J. Benjamin; K. Brice; J. Cohen; P. Gubbay; J. Miller; E. Maurer (SG); C. Posen 
(PG); J. Silkoff (PG); S. Solomon. 
In attendance: J. Golker (JS); Y. Bennett; Dov Birnbaum 
Observer: A. McClusky; G. Swabel 
By invitation: SLT & Associates 

Thu 02/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Jewish Studies 

Thu 15/06/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Jewish Studies 

LGB GIRLS JEWISH STANDARDS Committee Membership: 

Thu 01/12/2022 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Standards Committee: *S. Blumgart; J. Benjamin; K. Brice; J. Cohen; P. Gubbay; J. Miller; E. Maurer (SG); C. Posen 
(PG); J. Silkoff (PG); S. Solomon. 
In attendance: J. Golker (JS)  
Observer: A. McClusky; G. Swabel 
By invitation: SLT & Associates 

Thu 09/03/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Standards 

Thu 06/07/2023 Local Governors Meeting Girls - Standards 

 

Trust Finance, Premises, Audit & Risk Committee Membership: 



Thu 10/11/2022 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting Committee: *J. Miller; S. Blumgart; D. Green; B. Shooter; G. Swabel; D. Lyons;  
In attendance: A. McClusky; F. Esuola; S. Gold; M. Jaeger; L. Kamhi; D. Myerson; C. Blass; C. White 
By invitation: K. Brice; D. Lebrett 
 

Thu 8/12/2022 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting 

Thu 16/3/2023 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting 

Thu 18/5/2023 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting 

Thu 29/6/2023 Finance & Premises/Audit Committee Meeting 

Trust Board Board Membership: 

Thu 17/11/2022 Trust Board Board: A. McClusky; *G. Swabel; D. Green; J. Miller; S. Blumgart; J. Halberstadt; B. Shooter; D. 
Latchman; S. Solomon. 
By invitation: K. Brice; D. Lebrett; D. Lyons; M. Richman; SLT & Associates Thu 15/12/2022 Trust Board Meeting AGM 

Mon 20/3/2023 Trust Board Meeting 

Thu 8/6/2023 Trust Board Meeting 

Thu 13/07/2023 Trust Board Meeting 

 

HR Committee Committee Membership: 

Wed 23/11/2022 HR Committee Meeting Committee: Y. Halberstadt; S. Blumgart; G. Swabel; A. McClusky; S. Solomon; E. Weisz 
In attendance: K. Brice; D. Lebrett 

Tue 21/03/2023 HR Committee Meeting 

Thu 22/06/2023 HR Committee Meeting 

 

Admissions Committee BOYS Committee Membership: 

Tues 06/12/2022 Admissions Committee Meeting - Boys Committee: *M. Klajman; G. Swabel; A. McClusky; Y. Halberstadt 
In attendance: D. Lebrett 
By invitation: J. Golker Mon 26/06/2023 Admissions Committee Meeting - Boys 

 



Admissions Committee GIRLS Committee Membership: 

Tues 06/12/2022 Admissions Committee Meeting - Girls Committee: *J. Benjamin; S. Solomon; G. Swabel; A McClusky; S. Blumgart 
In attendance: K. Brice;  
By invitation: J. Golker Mon 26/06/2023 Admissions Committee Meeting - Girls 

 

 

 


